

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	20-1	228	Version:	1	Name:	Traffic Impact Study Fees	
Туре:	Ordir	nance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/27/	/2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	5/12/	/2020			Final action	: 5/12/2020	
Enactment date:	5/12/	/2020			Enactment #	#: 2020-11	
Title:	An Ordinance of the City of Coral Gables, Florida, amending the Code of Ordinances, Chapter 74 "Traffic Vehicles" Section 74-208 "Study Criteria, Process and Expenses" to require the applicant to pay an upfront fee to guarantee compensation to the City's consultant for the methodology meeting; providing severability clause, repealer provision, codification, and providing for an effective date. (For ratification)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Ordinance 2020-11, 2. Cover Memo- ch 74 ordinance - ratification, 3. Ordinance - ch 74 - ratification, 4. Cover Memo - Second Reading, 5. Draft Ordinance - Second Reading, 6. TIS fee- Cover Memo, 7. Ordinance First Reading-TIS Scoping Fee, 8. Signed Ordinance 2018-09, 9. Verbatim Transcript for CCMtg Apr 21 2020 - Agenda Item E-3 - Ordinance amending Code of Ordinances Chapter 74-Traffic Vehicles, 10. Verbatim Transcript for CCMtg March 10 2020 - Agenda Item F-6 - Ordinance amending the Code of Ordinances Chapter 74-Traffic Vehicles-Section 74-208						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
5/12/2020	1	City Com	mission				
4/21/2020	1	City Com	mission		ä	adopted by Ordinance Number	Pass
3/10/2020	1	City Com	mission			approved as an Ordinance on First Reading	Pass